HE Y U TZ ] (SETTLEMENT/ESL)

Abbotsford Community Services: 2420 Montrose Ave. Abbotsford T. 604-859-7681
== F(loo Namgung) -2 & &S ext.313 joo.namgung @abbotsfordcommunityservices.com
1SS, Coquitlam: #2404 3020 Lincoln ave. 778-284-7026 (ext.1566) F.604-942-1730

A O] E (Miyoung Suh) - 3 & &S C: 778-892-0191 miyoung.suh@issbe.org
I55, Coquitlam , #136 3030 Lincoln Ave. Coguitlam T. 604-942-1777 F. 604-942-1780

Ol AHE 2l (1sabel Lee) -ELSARIE EY ext.1552,1558 isabel.lee@issbc.org
IS5, Burnaby, #207-7355 canada way, V3N 426 T. 604-395-8000 F. &604-395-B003

&6 2(Hae Eun Jang) -8 & &5 ext. 1765 haeeun. jang@issbe.org
ISS, Langua-ge College, Vancouver-501-333 Terminal Ave, VBA 2L7 T. 604-684-2561

Z= X E(Ji-Young Cho) -ESL ESE jivoung.cha@isshe.org

Langley Community Services Society: 5339-207th st. Langley  T. 604-534-7810 (ext.1406)

& 2Hlean Park) - & &&= jpark@lcss.ca

Mission Community Services Society: 33179 2Znd Ave. Mission T. 604-826-3634 F. 604-820-0634

gt = 0HUna Park), 2 Ll[Connie) - A1 2 = Al

MOSAIC: 1720 Grant 5t. Vancouver, V5L 2Y7 T. 604-254-9626
Ol & 2 {Michelle Park) -2 & &' & mpark@maosaicbe.com
MOSAIC -7297 Kingsway, Burnaby T. 604-636-4712 (ext.130)
O|Ct2H{Darae Lee) - = B & &HAHE dlee@ mosaicbe.com

MNorth Shore Multiculutral Society #207-123 East 15 5t., N Van T. 604-988-2931 F. 604-988-2960

&1 2H{Jin Park) -8 & &S ext. 238 jinp@nsms.ca
2 01 ¢4 (Mi-Seon Kim) -Gl A ESLE 2
4 Ol {S-EI:IEaE Yoo) -2 A E seopaeyEnsms.ca

OPTIONS Community Services (Immigrant Settlement & Integration Services)

H#1D0-6846 King George Hwy, Surrey, BC, V3W 429 T.604-572-4060/604-596-4357 F.604-501-5855
F LI E{Connie Hong) - =18 DiL| H|T. 604-501-6860 connie.hong@options.be.ca
= 4 Of({Sungae Hwang) -3 & & & ext.373 sung.hwang@options.be.ca

Richmond Multicultural Concerns society: #201-7000 Minoru Blvd, Richmond, BC, V&Y 325

11 =8 Keum Ran Ko) -3 & &5 T. 604-279-7165 (ext. 7264) ran@rmes.be.ca

South Vancouwver Neighborhood House: 6470 Victoria Drive, Vancouver, BC, VSP 3X7 T. 604-324-6212{ext. 117)

= 3 H (Kwangyoung Conn) -2 & &5 |F. 604-324-6116 kwangyoung@southvan.org

5.U.C.C.E.5.5.: #118-5021 Kingsway, Burnaby  T. 604-330-1899 (ext.103)

= & GHLillian Kim) -& & & lillian.kim@success.bc.ca
5.U.C.C.E.5.5.: 435B North Rd, Coquitlam T.604-936-5900  F. 604-936-7280

A8 2} 2 (stella Kim) -2 & 4 & stella kim@success.be.ca

S.U.C.C.E.5.5. : #300-8268 Granville 5t. Vancouver T. 604-323-0901

H = LI 2} 2 {Veronica Park) - & &H &= veranica.park@success.be.ca
S.U.C.C.E.5.5. : #206 10090 152nd 5t, Surrey T. 604-588-6869 F. 604-58B-0823

& J| ¥ (Esther Chang) - & &H&tE ext. 111 esther.chang@success.be.ca

i & 5= (Sunju Baek) - ELSA 2B Al @ 25 ext,210 sunju.baek@success.be.ca

5.U.C.C.E.5.5. : Tri City #2058-1163 Pinetree way, Coguitlam T. 604-468-6105 F. 604-464-6830
2 X & John Song) -2 & &HE | john.song@succass. be.ca

SUCCESS CI=0EE2E S - a2t 2 EHE AUl A H= T 60a-687-6300{F=0, BFH, 21 =)

F 2t M H| A [EMPLOYMENT SERVICES)

ISS, Surrey: #201-7337 137th St, Surrey, V3W 1A4  T. 604-595-4021 (ext.1404)

Ol E M Joyce Lee) -F S &S joyce.lee@issbe.org |
155, Vancouver: 502-333 Terminal Ave T. 604-684-2504 F. 604-684-2520

4TI OF 2| (Sophia Lee) -F S &2 ext. 1239 saphia.lee@issbe.org

Z| & F(Jun Choi) -# H A H| A 3 EEE |ext. 1252 jun.choi@issbe.org

OPTIONS Community Services -Immigrant Settlement and Integration Services

MO0l & (Amy Jeon) -F RS2 H = T. 604-572-4060 {ext.385) amy.jeen@options.bc.ca

S.U.C.C.E.5.5. Burnaby #118-5021 KiI'I,EEWEI'f, T. 604-438-2100 F.604-438-9100

=0 M (Sunnie Song) -5 2 & &= ext.131 sunnie.song@success.be.ca
ALt #H{leena Jung) -H H HH| L EEEH jeenajung@success.be.ca
H F(Shawn Yu) - H S &5 ext.106 shawn.yu@success.be.ca
8.U.C.C.E.5.5. Tri City #2027-1163 Pinetree way, Coquitlam T. 604-468-6105 F.604-4643-6830
HE H(HelenKim)-HEE24HH B T. 604-468-6061 helen kim@success. be.ca
2 T EHJay Kim) -#H S HHl A #ESY 1. 604-468-6020 jay. kim@sueccess be.ca
ML Z(Sunny Yun) - & & &5 T. 604-472-0688 (ext.108) sunny.yun@success, be.ca

South Vancouver Neighborhood House: 6470 Victoria Drive, Vancouver, BC, V5P 3X7

T. 604-324-6212 F. 604-324-6116

=& 3 (Kwangyoung Conn) -H 2 AHH| A EE kwangyoung@southvan.org

HE A Hl2 (LEGAL SERVICES)

A HEAEERLS - ECHOIMEILIONIA 8201 X8 ts

#2058-1163 Pinetree Way, Coguitlam, BC, V3B 8A% T. 604-468-6105, 604-468-6100 F. 604-464-6830
DI HE 2 E AUl A - 1720 Grant Street, Vancouver, BC, V5L 2Y7
b Ol 2michelle) E O MBI A0 L B0 B S LS T. 604-254-9626 F. 604-254-3932

2 A~ AH[ (YOUTH SERVICES)

ML B & THCanadian Redcross)-3400 Lake City Way, Burnaby, BC V5A 4Y2 T. 604-708-6644 F. 604-F05-66T5

AL} ZGinaKang)- HEEE gina.kang@redcross.ca

OPTIONS Surrey Community Services Society: YOUTH-CAN! Program

#103-6844 King George Hwy, Surrey, BC. V3W 4Z9  |E g0d-501-6855

AL &(Gina Kim) T.604-501-6850 (axt. 361) gina kim@options.be.ca

JI=Z& A HIZ (SERVICES FOR FAMILIES)

MOSAIC- Newcomers' Centre/ 7009 Kingsway, Burnaby BC V5E 1E5 T. 604-636-0120
F & =(5ung-S00k Woo) swoo@mosaiche.com
MOSAIC- 7297 Kingsway, Burnaby T. 604-524-9626
= & EHlunghwa Kim) - IS 2 EY  |lext.257 jkim@maosaichc.com
HLU ZHlenny Kang) - ROl ES jkang@mosaicbe.com

SHARE Family & Community Services Society: #5-2601 Lougheed Hwy,Coquitlam, BC, V3C 4J2

I T. 604-936-3900 F. 604-927-2675
(] A {ralkyung Les) - 4 & 2 2= & [{Nobody's Perfect Parent Program) 2 2 13 25 kidsvlllagedshaw.ca
= A EiRosa Nam) - OFH 22 B = 1 E-Contract soprano_rosanami@hotmail.com

5.U.C.C.E.5.5. Tri City #2058-1163 Pinetree way, Coquitlam

H L Zlenny Kang) -0t H -4~ =18 ajsong 7T0@freechal .com

& 2 F(Eunju Kim) -5 W EHY T.604-468-6101 eunju.kim@success be.ca

ML S(sunny Yun)- HEXRMH HE  |1.604-468-6062/6063

Vancouver & Lower Mainland Multicultural Family Support Services Society
5000 Kingsway Plaza Phase III/#306 - 4980 Kingsway, Burnaby T. 604-436-1025 F.604-436-3267

2 F(Sunok Kim) -JtE H = |2 KRS E

Community Living BC: 4F 210 W Broadway, Vancouver, V5Y 3W2 T. 604-660-3322 F.604-660-3325
0| =% (Dong Yeob Lee) -AlEI S 1 E S Dong.Lee@gov.be.ca
B E MBIl (LEGAL SERVICES)

HAH A HEAEECE - ECHOIMEILIONIA 820 X8 Its

#2058-1163 Pinetree Way, Coquitlam, BC, V3B 8A9 T. 604-468-6105, 604-4568-6100 F. 604-464-5830
D72 HE& 2 L AUl A - 1720 Grant Street, Vancouver, BC, V5L 2Y7
R Ol =Hnichelle) B AHBI A0 LB ESE THE IS T. 6id-254-9626 F. a0d-254-3932

2/~ AH[~ (YOUTH SERVICES)

ML X & AN canadian Redcross)-3400 Lake City Way, Burnaby, BC V54 4Y2 T. 604-T09-66404 F. B04-NI9-66T5

KL} #(Gina Kang) - HEEH gina. kang @redcross.ca

OPTIONS Surrey Community Services Society: YOUTH-CAN! Program

it103-6844 King George Hwy, Surrey, BC, V3W 429 g g04-501-6856

AL Z(Gina Kim) T.604-501-6850 (axt. 361) gina.kim@options.be.ca

JIE & MUl (SERVICES FOR FAMILIES)

MOSAIC- Newcomers' Centre/ 7009 Kingsway, Burnaby BC V5E 1E5 T. 604-636-0120
F & =(sung-Sook Woo) swoo@mosaiche.com
MOSAIC- 7297 Kingsway, Burnaby T. 604-524-9626
= & &Hlunghwa Kim) - IS L2 EY Jext.257 jkim@maosaicbc.com
HLU Z(enny Kang) - ROl EY jkang@mosaicbe.com

SHARE Family & Community Services Society: #5-2601 Lougheed Hwy,Coquitlam, BC, V3C 4J2

I T. 604-936-3800 F. 604-927-2675
0] 3 & Palkyung Lee) - 28 B 22 = & [HNobody's Perfect Parent Program) 2 2 18 EH kidsvillage@shaw.ca
= Al EiRosa Mam) - OFH 22~ B = 1 & -Contract soprano_rosanami@hotmail.com

5.U.C.C.E.5.5. Tri City #2058-1163 Pinetree way, Coquitlam

ML Z(lenny Kang) -0 A T2 8 ajsong 70@freechal .com

&= 7 (Eunju Kim) -t =Y T.604-468-6101 eunju_kim@success.be.ca

MLl Z({Sunny Yun) - S A B MEH B |1.604-468-6062/6063

Vancouver & Lower Mainland Multicultural Family Support Services Society

5000 Kingsway Plaza Phase IIl/#306 - 4980 Kingsway, Burnaby T. 604-436-1025 F.604-436-3267

2 =(Sunok Kim) - JIEZ=HNE TSR

Community Living BC: 4F 210 W Broadway, Vancouver, V5Y 3W2 T. 604-660-3323 F.604-660-3325

0| =% (Dong Yeob Lee) -AlLSI S 1SS Dong.Lee@gov.be.ca

Vancouver School District (#39) :1580 West Broadway, Vancouver, BC, V&) 5K8 T. 604-713-6000/5845

= = gH{Sharmain Kim-Oh) - W S &Y |ext. 2407 skimoh@vsb.bc.ca

F2E(InYoon) - UFHE iyoon@vsh be.ca
HLU E Jenny Choi) - 2 £ & E(SWIS)  |ext. 2491 hchoi@vsb.be.ca
&l 2l 8ll{Jin Engen) - SE & E (SWIS)  Jext. 2492 jengen@vsb.bc.ca

Maple Ridge School District(#42) 22225 Brown Ave. Maple Ridge BC V2X BNG6

% Xl (lohn Song) - = & EEHsWIS) john.song@success.be.ca

Coquitlam School District (#43) 550 Poirier Street , Coquitlam BC Canada V3) 6A7

2Ha 2t Hiangela Jeoung) - A H W &AW DRKAET, 604-936-5769 djeoung@sddi.bc.ca

2 Ol LHMinna Kim) - 3 & &f & (SWIS) |T. 604-786-2975 mkim@sd43.be.ca

Morth Vancouver School District{#44) Wiiliam Lucas Centre 102-2132 Hamilton Ave. North Van. V7M 2ZM3

EHE 321 3 (Viad Krivenko) - 2 & &HE T. 778-228-3164 F. 604-903-9969

West Vancouver School District{#45) 1075-21st Street, West Vancouver, BC V7V 4A9

ST 4 (Jaesun Yoo) - 2 B AMEHSWIS)  |T. 604-981-1354 C604-813-6276 jyoo@sdds.be.ca

o 2] A} 4 (Elisa Sung) - M Y K25 &5 |7.604.981.1323 F.604.981.1086 esung@sda5. be.ca




